N24  DIGITALNI VGRADNI PRIKAZOVALNIK
VHODI:
IZHODI:
LASNOSTI:
PRIMER APLIKACIJE
• Des- ned for measurement of d.c. voltage or d.c. current,
 temperature through Pt100 resistance thermometers,
 J, K thermocouples, a.c. voltage and a.c. current.

6 ± 10 V 20...500 Hz 0...100 V d.c.
7 0...250 V d.c.
Order example 1 :
The code N24Z-2 1 04 00 E 0 means
N24Z - digital meter for a.c. signals
2 - input: 250 V a.c.
1 - supply: 230 V a.c.
04 - unit: V
00 - standard version
E - English language
0 - without extra requirements
Order example 2 :
The code N24S-1 4 02 NS E 1 means:
N24S - digital meter for d.c. signals
1 - input: 0...20mA
4 - supply: 85...253 V a.c. wiht supply output:
24V/30mA
02 - unit: %
NS - non-standard se�  ngs, display range:
0...100.0
E - English language
1 - with an extra quality inspec- on cer- ficate
Free LPConfig
so� ware for easy
programming of
LUMEL's products.
Available on our
website
PD14 programmer -
unit for programming
LUMEL's products,
with USB connec- on,
LPCon compa- ble.
N30 digital panel
meters with three-
colour display.
For more informa- on
about LUMEL’s
products please visit
our website:
PRIKLJUČITVENE SHEME
Fig. 5.  Electrical connec- ons of N24Z and N24H
meters for the current measurement
Fig. 4. Electrical connec- ons of N24Z and N24H meters for
the measurement of voltage (and frequency only in N24Z)
Fig. 1. Electrical connec- ons of the N24S meter
Fig. 3.  Connec- ons of N24T
measuring inputs
Resistance
thermometer in a
two-wire system
with manual
compensa- on
Resistance
thermometer in a
three-wire system
with automa- c
compensa- on
Thermocouple of J or K type
Fig. 2. Electrical connec- ons of the N24T meter.
T![$% 4. E !"#$% '( ,',-8+!,Y!\Y 8%++),^8:
Parameter Range/Value
Decimal point 000,0 for I, U
Averaging - me 1 s
Upper measurement overflow 9999
Lower measurement overflow -1999
Individual characteris- c enabled
Parameter a of the individual characteris- c 5
Parameter b of the individual characteris- c 0
N24-19A/1
Zastopstvo in prodaja
Materm d.o.o.
Morje, Morska cesta 6
2313 Fram/Slovenija
Tel:  +386 (0)2 608 90 10